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Renee HUDSON Albury Wodonga CC 25 25

Stephanie YOUNG Coburg CC 25 25

WOMEN NON-AERO

2023 AusCycling Victorian Time Trial Series
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Andrew THOMAS Carnegeie Caulfield CC 22 25 25 72

Rob REGESTER Blackburn CC 25 20 45

Hamish CLARKSON Blackburn CC 20 22 42

Chris MCKNIGHT Alpine CC 22 22

Ryan MCCAFFREY Carnegeie Caulfield CC 20 20

Steven BYRNE Albury Wodonga CC 20 20

Leslie TOTH Southern Masters CC 18 18

Benjamin METCALF Park Orchards BMX Club 16 16

Aaron WAIN Geelong CC 15 15

Rodney ANDONOPOULOSCarnegeie Caulfield CC 14 14

Joshua PUNAY Blackburn CC 13 13

Rob BARTLETT Mornington CC 12 12

Colin OSBORNE Blackburn CC 11 11

Barry WOODS Blackburn CC 10 10

Fraser BRYDEN Eastern CC 9 9

Richard KNIGHT Blackburn CC 8 8

Isaac CROTTY Blackburn CC 7 7

Vijay CHAKRAVARTHY Blackburn CC 6 6

George FABIAN Blackburn CC 5 5

MEN NON-AERO
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Sharon BOYD Eureka CC 25 22 25 72

Marcus HEATH St Kilda CC 16 15 22 53

Brendon CLARKE Albury Wodonga CC 14 14 20 48

Nathan BROEREN Brunswick CC 22 20 42

Michael TAYLOR Echuca/Moama CC 20 18 38

Lachlan O'BRIEN St Kilda CC 18 16 34

Cameron MARSHALL Hawthorn CC 25 25

Barry BAILEY Preston CC 15 15

PARA-CYCLING



Name R
o

u
n

d
 1

 -
 S

te
e

le
s 

C
re

e
k 

 T
T

R
o

u
n

d
 2

 -
 E

ild
o

n
 T

T

R
o

u
n

d
 3

 -
 S

ta
te

 T
T 

C
h

am
p

io
n

sh
ip

s

R
o

u
n

d
 4

 -
 1

 in
 2

0
 T

T

To
ta

l S
e

ri
e

s 
P

o
in

ts

Bronwyn MORRIS Coburg CC 25 22 25 72

Kym PETERSEN Eastern CC 22 25 22 69

Julia WOOD Seymour Broadford CC 20 20 20 60

Kirrily CARBERRY Alpine CC 18 18 36

Samantha FLOCKHART South Perth CC 16 16 32

Robyn BAKER St Kilda CC 18 18

Amy THOMPSON Hawthorn CC 15 15

Kim SUMMERS Seymour Broadford CC 14 14

Samantha VAN STOKROM Warragul CC 13 13

WOMEN C GRADE
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Geoff BULL Blackburn CC 20 25 25 70

Brian SMITH Carnegie Caulfied CC 25 22 22 69

Trevor COULTER Northern CC 22 18 20 60

Justin DEELEY Bendigo & District CC 16 20 16 52

Nick FRETWELL Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 14 18 46

John MCKINNON Northern CC 13 15 14 42

Andrew GARRETT Seymour Broadford CC 12 16 11 39

Steven BIGGS Footscray CC 8 13 10 31

Lindsay CLINCH Italo Australian CC 5 11 9 25

Benjamin METCALF Park Orchards BMX 12 13 25

Shaun MARTIN Geelong & Surf Coast CC 7 12 19

Luke MARKOF Brunswick CC 18 18

Andrew BAIN Blackburn CC 9 9 18

Murray TITCHENER Carnegie Caulfied CC 4 7 7 18

David LINDEN Geelong & Surf Coast CC 15 15

Nick BARNES Carnegie Caulfied CC 15 15

John HIATT Brunswick CC 11 11

Greg CHINTOCK St Kilda CC 8 3 11

Peter FELSTEAD Blackburn CC 10 10

Carl SIMMONS Seymour Broadford CC 10 10

Myles HIGGINS Shepparton CC 1 6 2 9

Hamish CLARKSON Blackburn CC 8 8

Graham TIERNEY Alpine CC 6 6

Corey LAWSON Blackburn CC 6 6

Angelo SIRIANNI Blackburn CC 5 5

Marcus BALDWIN Bendigo & District CC 4 4

Phil WARREN Italo Australian CC 3 3

Paul ROUSCH Blackburn CC 2 2

MEN C GRADE



Anthony DURRAND Blackburn CC 1 1

David DIVINY Coburg CC 1 1
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Ivana CICCHELLI Eastern CC 25 25 25 75

Heidi HUNT Sutherland Shire CC 20 22 22 64

Meredith CLARK St Kilda CC 22 22

Natalie MORGAN Blackburn CC 20 20

Rebecca WILLIAMSON Brunswick CC 18 18

WOMEN B GRADE
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Matt ARTHUR Carnegie Caulfied CC 22 22 20 64

Joe SPANO Carnegie Caulfied CC 20 20 15 55

Mike CLUCAS Southern Masters CC 13 16 14 43

Damian BOYES Alpine CC 15 22 37

Raoul LUESCHER Brunswick CC 18 18 36

Cameron SMITH Echuca/Moama CC 11 12 8 31

Otis JONES Geelong MTBC 25 25

Tom TYLER KING Coburg CC 25 25

James HOSKING Carnegie Caulfied CC 25 25

Alan ADAMS Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 11 25

Ryder EVANS Blackburn CC 15 9 24

Jamie DREW Warrnambool CC 9 11 2 22

Ian BENNETT St Kilda CC 18 18

Christopher STACK Alpine CC 16 16

Max NICHOLS Hawthorn CC 16 16

Callum HOPKINS Blackburn CC 14 14

Xavier SIRIANNI Blackburn CC 13 13

Simon PEARCE Carnegie Caulfied CC 13 13

Archie DAVIS Albury Wodonga CC 12 12

Stewart HAY Brunswick CC 12 12

Daniel BURROWS Cobram Barooga CC 10 10

Greg REDFORD Carnegie Caulfied CC 10 10

Nathan BRAIN Bendigo & District CC 10 10

Marcus BALDWIN Bendigo & District CC 9 9

Loke EGEDE-POULSEN Carnegie Caulfied CC 8 8

Aashirwad SAXENA St Kilda CC 7 7

Toby WATSON Blackburn CC 7 7

Michael VILLANI Carnegie Caulfied CC 6 6

MEN B GRADE



Matthew BOWMAN Ballarat/Sebastopol CC 5 5

Taj HINDELL Brunswick CC 4 4

Devon BOYD Hawthorn CC 3 3
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Jodie WALKER Northern Cycling 25 25 25 75

Ula CHRABASZCZ Carnegie Caulfield CC 20 20 20 60

Jenny PETTENON Hawthorn CC 22 22

Emma OCHOA Carnegie Caulfield CC 22 22

Milana FREER Bendigo & District CC 22 22

Milla MARSTON Carnegie Caulfield CC 18 18

WOMEN A GRADE
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Tom LEAPER Blackburn CC 20 25 20 65

Sam GIFFORD Hawthorn CC 22 22 18 62

Nicholas SQUILLARI Hawthorn CC 25 22 47

Adam VAN STOKROM Carnegie Caulfied CC 12 18 13 43

Joshua BROOKER Carnegie Caulfied CC 16 16 32

Jordan VILLANI St Kilda CC 25 25

Tallis PRITCHARD Blackburn CC 8 16 24

Richard ABEL Carnegie Caulfied CC 20 20

Alastair TAYLOR Brunswick CC 7 12 19

Nick HARVEY Carnegie Caulfied CC 18 18

Lewis CROFTS Brunswick CC 15 15

Logan TAPLIN Hawthorn CC 15 15

Dean MADDEN Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 14

Ricardo PINTO Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 14

Mitch LORKIN Brunswick CC 13 13

Andrew WESTAWAY Carnegie Caulfied CC 11 11

Sam GELDARD Hawthorn CC 10 10

Tayfun UGRASBUL Carnegie Caulfied CC 9 9

MEN A GRADE
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Ivana CICCHELLI Eastern CC 25 25 25 75

Sharon BOYD Eureka CC 18 22 20 60

Jodie WALKER Coburg CC 16 20 18 54

Bronwyn MORRIS Coburg CC 15 18 16 49

Heidi HUNT Sutherland Shire CC 13 15 15 43

Kym PETERSEN Eastern CC 12 16 14 42

Ula CHRABASZCZ Carnegie Caulfield CC 11 14 13 38

Julia WOOD Seymour Broadford CC 10 13 12 35

Kirrily CARBERRY Alpine CC 12 11 23

Jenny PETTENON Hawthorn CC 22 22

Samantha FLOCKHART South Perth CC 11 9 20

Meredith CLARK St Kilda CC 20 20

Robyn BAKER Eastern CC 14 14

Kim SUMMERS Seymour Broadford CC 10 10

Rebecca WILLIAMSON Brunswick CC 9 9

Amy THOMPSON Hawthorn CC 8 8

Stephanie YOUNG Coburg CC 8 8

Samanthan VAN STOKROM Warragul CC 7 7

MASTERS WOMEN (AGE BASED)
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Trevor COULTER Northern Cycling 25 22 25 72

Joe SPANO Carnegie Caulfied CC 22 25 20 67

John MCKINNON Northern Cycling 20 20 22 62

Myles HIGGINS Shepparton CC 12 18 18 48

Tom LEAPER Blackburn CC 18 16 14 48

Mike CLUCAS Southern Masters CC 13 15 16 44

Matt ARTHUR Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 12 12 38

Sam GIFFORD Hawthorn CC 11 11 9 31

Nicholas SQUILLARI Hawthorn CC 16 13 29

Raoul LUESCHER Brunswick CC 15 13 28

Brian SMITH Carnegie Caulfied CC 9 9 7 25

Cameron SMITH Echuca/Moama CC 5 7 10 22

Alan ADAMS Carnegie Caulfied CC 10 11 21

Lindsay CLINCH Italo Australian CC 1 8 6 15

Michael VILLANI Carnegie Caulfied CC 15 15

Geoff BULL Blackburn CC 1 5 8 14

Richard ABEL Carnegie Caulfied CC 14 14

Tayfun UGRASBUL Carnegie Caulfied CC 10 10

Phil WARREN Italo Australian CC 8 8

Steven BIGGS Footscray CC 1 6 1 8

Nick HARVEY Carnegie Caulfied CC 7 7

Ricardo PINTO Carnegie Caulfied CC 6 6

Adam VAN STOKROM Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 3 1 5

Graham TIERNEY Alpine CC 5 5

Joshua BROOKER Carnegie Caulfied CC 4 1 5

James HOSKING Carnegie Caulfied CC 4 4

Jamie DREW Warrnambool CC 1 2 1 4

Matthew BOWMAN Ballarat/Sebastopol CC 4 4

MASTERS MEN (AGE BASED)



Shaun MARTIN Geelong & Surf Coast CC 1 3 4

Andrew GARRETT Seymour Broadford CC 1 1 1 3

Brendon CLARKE Albury Wodonga CC 1 1 1 3

Justin DEELEY Bendigo & District CC 1 1 1 3

Marcus HEATH St Kilda CC 1 1 1 3

Mitch LORKIN Brunswick CC 3 3

Murray TITCHENER Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1 1 3

Nick FRETWELL Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1 1 3

Andrew BAIN Blackburn CC 1 1 2

Andrew THOMAS Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1 2

Damian BOYES Alpine CC 1 1 2

Greg CHINTOCK St Kilda CC 1 1 2

Lachlan O'BRIEN St Kilda CC 1 1 2

Lewis CROFTS Brunswick CC 2 2

Michael TAYLOR Echuca/Moama CC 1 1 2

Nathan BROEREN Brunswick CC 1 1 2

Rob REGESTER Blackburn CC 1 1 2

Tom TYLER KING Coburg CC 2 2

Aaron WAIN Geelong CC 1 1

Andrew WESTAWAY Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1

Angelo SIRIANNI Blackburn CC 1 1

Anthony DURRAND Blackburn CC 1 1

Barry BAILEY Preston CC 1 1

Barry WOODS Blackburn CC 1 1

Carl SIMMONS Seymour Broadford CC 1 1

Colin OSBORNE Blackburn CC 1 1

Christopher STACK Alpine CC 1 1

Corey LAWSON Blackburn CC 1 1

Daniel BURROWS Cobran Barooga CC 1 1

David DIVINY Coburg CC 1 1

David LINDEN Geelong & Surf Coast CC 1 1

Devon BOYD Hawthorn CC 1 1

Fraser BRYDEN Eastern CC 1 1

George FABIAN Blackburn CC 1 1

Greg REDFORD Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1

Ian BENNETT St Kilda CC 1 1

John HIATT Brunswick CC 1 1

Leslie TOTH Southern Masters CC 1 1

Luke MARKOF Brunswick CC 1 1



Nick BARNES 1 1

Paul ROUSCH Blackburn CC 1 1

Peter FELSTEAD Blackburn CC 1 1

Richard KNIGHT Blackburn CC 1 1

Rodney ANDONOPOULOS Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1

Simon PEARCE Carnegie Caulfied CC 1 1

Stewart HAY Brunswick CC 1 1

Vijay CHAKRAVARTHY Blackburn CC 1 1


